
Winner 

Second 
Third 

Fourth 

Fifth 

SB angalare Swf Cluk SCtd. 

Sixth 

CIN No: U99999KA1962PLCO01449 

Horses rated 60 to 85. (Handicap) 
Distance- (About) 1400 Metres. 

Total 

Telephone: Ofice 
Secrctary : 22261379 
c-mail 

website 

The Stewards of Bangalore Turf Club Ltd at their meeting held on Friday, 20" December 
2024, have decided to frame additional race for the above race day i.e., 

20 December, 2024 

BÀNGALORE WINTER MEETING 2024-25 
(Under B.T.C. Rules of Racing) 

Rs. 

Eleventh day, Saturday, 28t" December, 2024 

Rs. 

2226239I/2/3/5,22140200 

Rs. 
Rs. 

ceo@btcraces.com 
secretary@btcraces.com 
www.bangaloreraces.com 

Rs. 

Rs. 

Owner 

288,750 

144,375 

86,625 
33,495 
16,170 

8,085 

NOTICE 

Rs. 577,500 

The Mahanadi Stakes 

Rs. 

Rs. 

Rs. 

Rs. 

Rs. 

Rs. 

Rs. 

Trainer 

35,000 

17,500 

10,500 

GST No: 29AABCB6217GIZT 

4,060 

1,960 
980 

70,000 

Rs. 

Rs. 
Rs. 

Rs. 
Rs. 

Rs. 

Rs. 

Jockey 
26,250 
13,125 
7,875 

3,045 
1,470 

735 

POST BOX NO. 5038 

52, RACE COURSE ROAD 
BANGALORE -560 001 

52,500 

CEe& Secretary 

Rs. 

Rs. 

Rs. 

Rs. 

Rs. 

Rs. 

Rs. 

Bangalore Turf Club Ltd. 
By Order of the Stewards 

Total 

350,000 
175,000 
105,000 

40,600 
19,600 

9,800 

700,000 
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