

Bangalare Turf Club Ltd.

CIN No: U99999KA1962PLC001449

Telephone: Office : 22262391/2/3/5,22140200

Secretary: 22261379

e-mail : ceo@btcraces.com

secretary@btcraces.com

website : www.bangaloreraces.com

GST No: 29AABCB6217G1ZT

POST BOX NO. 5038 52, RACE COURSE ROAD BANGALORE -560 001

BANGALORE WINTER MEETING 2024-25

(Under B.T.C. Rules of Racing)

Eleventh day, Saturday, 28th December, 2024

NOTICE

The Stewards of Bangalore Turf Club Ltd at their meeting held on Friday, 20th December 2024, have decided to frame additional race for the above race day i.e.,

The Mahanadi Stakes

Horses rated 60 to 85. (Handicap)

Distance - (About) 1400 Metres.

	C	Owner		Trainer		Jockey		Total	
Winner	Rs.	288,750	Rs.	35,000	Rs.	26,250	Rs.	350,000	
Second	Rs.	144,375	Rs.	17,500	Rs.	13,125	Rs.	175,000	
Third	Rs.	86,625	Rs.	10,500	Rs.	7,875	Rs.	105,000	
Fourth	Rs.	33,495	Rs.	4,060	Rs.	3,045	Rs.	40,600	
Fifth	Rs.	16,170	Rs.	1,960	Rs.	1,470	Rs.	19,600	
Sixth	Rs.	8,085	Rs.	980	Rs.	735	Rs.	9,800	
Total	Rs.	577,500	Rs.	70,000	Rs.	52,500	Rs.	700,000	

Bangalore Turf Club Ltd.

By Order of the Stewards

CEO & Secretary

20th December, 2024